
7/1/2006 . Hooten Old Town Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final
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M P B Final

Stage 5

Number Catagory
Black Tom 43775 Top Gun KY1 94.18 0 0 0 17.22 0 0 1 19.6 0 0 0 20.97 0 0 2 14.56 0 0 0 21.83

Hoss Lytle 30285 Top Gun KY2 101.72 0 0 0 15.98 1 0 1 24.53 0 0 0 20.43 1 0 2 19.72 0 0 0 21.06

Copperhead Joe Black 391620 Top Gun3 106.99 0 0 0 16.94 0 0 1 22.63 0 0 0 20.38 0 0 2 18.91 1 0 0 28.13

JD Brooks Shootist 63838 49er KY4 114.12 0 0 0 18.98 0 0 0 25.82 0 0 0 22.33 0 0 2 11.94 1 0 0 35.05

Short Fuse Ruby 47939 LT KY5 123.6 0 0 0 19.59 1 0 0 33.67 0 0 0 29.44 0 0 2 16.93 0 0 0 23.97

Kentucky Dutchman 59860 49er KY6 139.6 0 0 0 30.51 0 0 1 33.04 0 0 0 29.2 0 0 2 19.73 0 0 0 27.12

Double Eagle 47357 Traditional TN7 143.85 0 0 0 23.47 1 0 1 33.21 1 0 0 29.89 0 0 2 23.55 1 0 0 33.73

No Purse Nez 17532 Ladies Frontier Cartridge KY8 144.27 0 0 0 32.36 0 0 1 32.74 0 0 0 26.08 0 0 2 25.13 0 0 0 27.96

Big Six Henderson 1 CC KY9 144.37 0 0 0 25.03 0 0 1 31.29 1 0 0 32.94 0 0 2 24.33 0 0 0 30.78

Hezekiah Hawke 36665 FC10 176.49 0 0 0 26.84 0 0 1 34.39 1 0 0 38.51 2 0 2 32.27 3 0 0 44.48

Cactus Rat 37241 49er KY11 184 0 0 0 34.87 0 0 1 41.26 0 0 0 34.85 0 0 2 31.59 0 0 0 41.43

Appalachian Alan 35202 FM KY12 184.88 0 0 0 37.2 0 0 1 37.06 0 0 0 38.93 0 0 2 33.51 0 0 0 38.18

Whiskey Creek Johnson 47187 Duelist13 184.98 0 0 0 25.55 4 0 0 54.56 1 0 0 38.23 1 0 2 32.77 1 0 0 33.87

Cherokee Big Dog 17531 FCD KY14 191.21 0 0 0 34.77 0 0 1 40.22 0 0 0 45.93 0 0 2 33.24 0 0 0 37.05

Triple B 68449 LT TN15 191.62 0 0 0 29.01 0 0 1 51.04 0 0 0 34.53 1 0 2 35.75 1 0 0 41.29

Chitwood 76888 Traditional16 194.98 0 0 0 38.2 2 0 0 49.58 0 0 0 34.7 0 0 2 27.81 2 0 0 44.69

Randall Shooter Oneil 45683 Traditional KY17 198.44 0 0 0 34.94 0 0 0 46.97 0 0 0 37.32 1 0 2 44.75 0 0 0 34.46

Kentucky Cannon 21952 ES KY18 203.87 0 0 0 34.73 0 0 1 44.81 0 1 0 50.99 0 0 2 30.59 1 0 0 42.75

Santana 30349 GF KY19 206.32 0 0 0 29.78 1 0 0 47.95 1 0 0 43.03 1 0 0 37.3 0 1 0 48.26

Trinity JR 2010306050 Traditional KY20 206.38 0 0 0 32.49 1 1 1 57.02 0 0 0 33.32 1 1 2 41.76 2 0 0 41.79

Keyboard Kitty 59861 L4921 207.5 0 0 0 29.58 1 0 0 48.01 1 0 0 38.49 3 0 2 44.88 1 0 0 46.54

Tombstone Shootist 31614 Duelist KY22 220.12 0 0 0 36.98 0 0 0 45 2 0 0 46.65 2 0 2 44.25 2 0 0 47.24

Just Hoss 44391 FCD KY23 220.74 0 1 0 47.57 0 0 1 43.61 2 0 0 46.17 1 0 2 41.7 0 1 0 41.69

Jeff 88889 Duelist KY24 231.23 0 0 0 34.52 0 0 0 56.05 0 0 0 43.74 1 0 2 42.16 0 0 0 54.76

Hoss 2 465783 Male Junior25 246.31 0 0 0 39.67 2 0 1 54.99 3 0 0 60.32 1 0 2 36.55 3 0 0 54.78

Tokota 1235548 FC KY26 255.45 0 0 0 41.67 2 0 1 62.22 0 0 0 39.61 4 1 2 65.78 2 0 0 46.17

Iron Maiden 67188 LT TN27 263.89 0 0 0 37.03 1 0 0 75.05 0 1 0 48.69 2 0 0 59.37 1 0 0 43.75

Shootem Justin Cayse 36569 Duelist KY28 270.3 0 0 0 48.1 0 0 1 56.85 0 0 0 55.37 0 0 2 50.3 1 0 0 59.68

Cimarron Lil 25823 LSR KY29 271.09 0 0 0 54.46 1 0 1 52.81 0 0 0 52.97 2 0 2 56.99 0 0 0 53.86

Hepsibah Hawke 54655 Ladies Frontier Cartridge KY30 273.91 0 0 0 54.75 0 0 0 61 0 0 0 55.38 1 0 2 52.5 0 0 0 50.28

Rough Cut Rowdy 65775 Traditional KY31 278.12 0 0 0 38.98 0 0 0 54.07 1 1 0 63.08 3 0 2 65.74 2 0 0 56.25

Bubba Rat 99998 Duelist32 278.24 0 0 0 49.36 0 0 0 64.78 0 0 0 61.37 0 0 0 47.42 0 0 0 55.31

Kid Carlos 54421 ES KY33 288.82 0 1 0 57.87 0 0 0 62.72 1 0 0 56.43 1 0 2 55.91 1 0 0 55.89

Jabez 39152 Senior KY34 296.53 0 0 0 44.68 0 0 0 69.25 0 0 0 59.43 0 1 2 62.64 0 0 0 60.53

Shaggy Rat 12345 Traditional35 312.96 0 0 0 54.91 0 0 1 70.8 0 0 0 66.44 0 0 2 60.15 0 0 0 60.66

Ronnie Reb 99909 ES KY36 385.12 0 0 0 57.67 2 0 0 96.65 1 0 0 68 1 0 2 72.85 3 0 0 89.95

Lisa Lytle 5757858 LT37 413.01 0 0 0 68.27 3 0 0 89.49 2 0 0 65.56 4 1 0 105.27 5 0 0 84.42

West Wind Cowboy 374659 49er KY38 1233.87 0 0 0 999.99 0 0 1 74.37 0 0 0 55.28 0 0 2 45.85 1 0 0 58.38
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